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199209090001
95011

09/09/1992
02:00:27

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAREFIELD
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

199401280000
31151

01/28/1994
03:22:28

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS A B P M
CONTRACTIN
G INC

199803230001
01011

03/23/1998
01:51:58

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS INTERMOUNT
AIN
DEVELOPERS
INC

199803270001
09311

03/27/1998
12:44:17

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS INTERMOUNT
AIN
DEVELOPERS
INC

201103230000
91830

03/23/2011
09:25:01

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HIGDON
KELLY

Instr
#:20110211000
049720

201302010000
45380

02/01/2013
02:09:17

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER JEFF

201606060001
94230

06/06/2016
11:56:48

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWARD
CULLEN

201809270003
45100

09/27/2018
01:35:42

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HORTON
JOHNYE

201905170001
69520

05/17/2019
02:34:31

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOROUGH
JENNIFER C

201905170001
69530

05/17/2019
02:34:32

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOROUGH
BYRON

202207200002
86140

07/20/2022
04:30:32

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AMERICAS
BEST
CONCRETE
CONSTR

202207200002
86130

07/20/2022
04:30:31

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AMERICAS
BEST
CONCRETE
CONSTR

200006300002
18481

06/30/2000
09:45:47

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLLESON,
RENEA

200006300002
18471

06/30/2000
09:45:46

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLLESON,
RENEA



200011270004
05831

11/27/2000
09:51:19

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LITTLE FOOT
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

200505200002
46250

05/20/2005
02:03:50

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS &
WILLIAMS
CONTRACT
SERVICE

200911190004
30260

11/19/2009
10:15:35

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOODWAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

201007220002
33570

07/22/2010
11:45:54

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HP BUILDERS
LLC

201007220002
33580

07/22/2010
11:45:55

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PENDER LISA

201905170001
69540

05/17/2019
02:34:33

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
JANET

202203280001
25370

03/28/2022
01:36:36

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CARTER
JANET

Instr
#:20190517000
169540

200006160002
01411

06/16/2000
11:03:58

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FAITHWAY
HOMES INC

200007240002
47841

07/24/2000
11:26:10

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FAITHWAY
HOMES INC

24 16 Lot#:12
Book:24 Pg:16

200008020002
58881

08/02/2000
10:46:03

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRUSSELL,
YEVETTE L

200505200002
46260

05/20/2005
02:03:51

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
CHARLES

200505200002
46270

05/20/2005
02:03:52

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
HAZEL H

200911190004
30270

11/19/2009
10:15:36

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOODWAY
PROPERTIES
LLC

201007220002
33560

07/22/2010
11:45:53

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PENDER
HEATH

202308280002
59600

08/28/2023
03:06:30

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EVANS TERRY

202308280002
59590

08/28/2023
03:05:09

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TEAM HOME
BUILDERS
LLC


