Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199209090001 95011	09/09/1992 02:00:27	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAREFIELD CONSTRUCTI ON CO						2000.p.io.
199401280000 31151	01/28/1994 03:22:28	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	A B P M CONTRACTIN G INC						
199803230001 01011	03/23/1998 01:51:58	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	INTERMOUNT AIN DEVELOPERS INC						
199803270001 09311	03/27/1998 12:44:17	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	INTERMOUNT AIN DEVELOPERS INC						
201103230000 91830	03/23/2011 09:25:01	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HIGDON KELLY					Instr #:20110211000 049720	
201302010000 45380	02/01/2013 02:09:17	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER JEFF						
201606060001 94230	06/06/2016 11:56:48	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWARD CULLEN						
201809270003 45100	09/27/2018 01:35:42	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HORTON JOHNYE						
201905170001 69520	05/17/2019 02:34:31	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOROUGH JENNIFER C						
201905170001 69530	05/17/2019 02:34:32	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOROUGH BYRON						
202207200002 86140	07/20/2022 04:30:32	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AMERICAS BEST CONCRETE CONSTR						
202207200002 86130	07/20/2022 04:30:31	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AMERICAS BEST CONCRETE CONSTR						
200006300002 18481	06/30/2000 09:45:47	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLLESON, RENEA						
200006300002 18471	06/30/2000 09:45:46	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLLESON, RENEA						

	T		T		T			T		
200011270004 05831	11/27/2000 09:51:19	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LITTLE FOOT CONSTRUCTI ON CO					
200505200002 46250	05/20/2005 02:03:50	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS & WILLIAMS CONTRACT SERVICE					
200911190004 30260	11/19/2009 10:15:35	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOODWAY PROPERTIES LLC					
201007220002 33570	07/22/2010 11:45:54	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HP BUILDERS LLC					
201007220002 33580	07/22/2010 11:45:55	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PENDER LISA					
201905170001 69540	05/17/2019 02:34:33	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER JANET					
202203280001 25370	03/28/2022 01:36:36	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CARTER JANET				Instr #:20190517000 169540	
200006160002 01411	06/16/2000 11:03:58	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FAITHWAY HOMES INC					
200007240002 47841	07/24/2000 11:26:10	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FAITHWAY HOMES INC		24	16		Lot#:12 Book:24 Pg:16
200008020002 58881	08/02/2000 10:46:03	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TRUSSELL, YEVETTE L					
200505200002 46260	05/20/2005 02:03:51	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, CHARLES					
200505200002 46270	05/20/2005 02:03:52	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, HAZEL H					
200911190004 30270	11/19/2009 10:15:36	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOODWAY PROPERTIES LLC					
201007220002 33560	07/22/2010 11:45:53	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PENDER HEATH					
202308280002 59600	08/28/2023 03:06:30	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EVANS TERRY					
202308280002 59590	08/28/2023 03:05:09	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TEAM HOME BUILDERS LLC					